Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N 100m

240
234
232
231
230
328
215
206

Prinditud:

Aet LAURIK

Liisi KALA

Gerli Helene GRITSENKO
Sarah ELLERMAA

Kaili KRIISA
Marleen-Heleen PUHKE
Janeli TOOMEL

Helen LOIK

02.07.2015 10:55

13.
11.
29.
10.
05.
15.
14.

22

03.
07.
12.
04.
05.
07.
03.
.02.

1995
1995
1993
1995
1993
1993
1994
1994

03.07.2015
14:25

KJK TIPP

Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N 200m

213
212
209
206
230
234
216
221
233
232
231

Prinditud:

VA

Emilija MANNINEN
Cathy SAEM
Mari-Liis MURULA
Helen LOIK

Kaili KRIISA

Liisi KALA

Kristel LUIK
Marie-Helene LOHMUS
Kaia SOOSAAR

Gerli Helene GRITSENKO
Sarah ELLERMAA

02.07.2015 10:55

22

30.
24.
22.
05.
11.
15.

22

24.
29.
10.

.01.
11.
08.
02.
05.
07.
03.
.02.
04.
12.
04.

1981
1993
1994
1994
1993
1995
1993
1993
1993
1993
1995

04.07.2015
16:50

Kurtide SL
Kurtide SL
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu

Tartu

.
.
Ss
0.
0.

ASK
ASK
Kalev
ASK
ASK

Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N 400m

213
206
245
235
230
216
247

Prinditud:

VA Emilija MANNINEN
Helen LOIK
VA Katrin KUTT

Kertu ROOSE
Kaili KRIISA
Kristel LUIK
Ketlin KIVI

02.07.2015 10:55

22

22.
03.
07.
05.
15.
28.

.01.
02.
03.
08.
05.

03

1981
1994
1991
1995
1993

.1993
01.

1995

05.07.2015

Kurtide SL
Audentese SK
Némme KJK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
SK Leksi 44

17:45



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N 800m

219
211
204
198
241
235
245
247

Prinditud:

VA Elina LEIS
Triinu TAMBERG
Sandra SCHMIDT
Birgit PIHELGAS
Egle—-Helene ERVIN
Kertu ROOSE

VA Katrin KUTT
Ketlin KIVI

02.07.2015 10:55

l6.
28.
21.
12.
26.
07.
03.
28.

03.
08.
06.
05.
.1994
08.
03.
01.

01

1992
1993
1995
1995

1995
1991
1995

04.07.2015
14:15

Tartu SS Kalev

SK Sinimé&e
Treeningpartner
Individuaalvdistleja
KJK Vike

Tartu U. ASK

Nomme KJK

SK Leksi 44



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N 1500m

241
222
204
203
198

Prinditud:

Egle-Helene ERVIN
Kaija-Liis KIIDLIT
Sandra SCHMIDT
Regle RAUDSEPP
Birgit PIHELGAS

02.07.2015 10:56

26.
03.
21.
16.
12.

01.
03.
06.
09.
.1995

05

1994
1994
1995
1993

03.07.2015
16:00

KJK Vike

Tartu U. ASK
Treeningpartner
Ladnemaa KJK

Individuaalvdistleja



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N 3000m

241
225
224
223
222
205
204
203
200

Prinditud:

Egle—-Helene ERVIN
Kerda TIMMUSK
Kelli METS

Keiti METS
Kaija-Liis KIIDLI
Kerti KESKULA
Sandra SCHMIDT
Regle RAUDSEPP
Galina LOGVINOVA

02.07.2015 10:56

26.
08.
02.
02.
03.
17.
21.
16.
28.

01.
08.
08.
08.
03.
09.
06.
09.
04.

1994
1995
1993
1993
1994
1993
1995
1993
1993

05.07

KJK Vike

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
Ladnemaa KJK

KJK Kalev-Sillamiae

.2015
14:05



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N 100m tokkejooks 83,8/8,50

210
209
214
233
226
220

Prinditud:

VA Kairit OLENKO
Mari-Liis MURULA
VA Marja-Liisa LANDAR

Kaia SOOSAAR
Krete JUNSON
Grete SADEIKO

02.07.2015 10:57

21.
24,
19.

24
07

29.

12

.1985
08.
07.
.04.
.08.
05.

1994
1990
1993
1995
1993

05.07.2015

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Kurtide SL
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
KJK Jarvala

12:30



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N 400m tokkejooks

213
202
323
226

Prinditud:

VA Emilija MANNINEN
Anne NIIN
Kristine NOODLA
Krete JUNSON

02.07.2015 10:57

22

01.
09.
07.

.01.
12.
05.
08.

1981
1994
1994
1995

03.07.2015
19:15

Kurtide SL
SK Fortis
KJK Vike
Tartu U. ASK



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N 2000m takistusjooks

225
224
223
203

Prinditud:

Kerda
Kelli
Keiti

Regle

02.07.2015 10:57

TIMMUSK
METS
METS
RAUDSEPP

08.
02.
02.
16.

08.
08.
08.
09.

1995
1993
1993
1993

04.07.2015
18:30

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK

Laanemaa KJK



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N 5000m kadimine

34 AnzZela SUHHANOVA

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:57

09.09.1994

04.07.2015

NPSK Narvic

11:15



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N _N Korgushiipe

214
212
209
236
249
217
220
244
239

Prinditud:

VA Marja-Liisa LANDAR
Cathy SAEM
Mari-Liis MURULA
Pia-Lotta TOOM
Merli ILVES
Marleen LOHMUS
Grete SADEIKO
Tahti ALVER
Cathlin RENNU

02.07.2015 10:57

19.
30.
24.
12.
26.
28.
29.
04.
03.

07.
11.
08.
11.
06.
08.
05.
.1994
11.

12

1990
1993
1994
1995
1995
1994
1993

1995

04.07.2015
18:00

Kurtide SL
Kurtide SL
Audentese SK
KJK Saare
P6lva KJK
Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Jarvala
Nomme KJK

SK Maret-Sport



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N Teivashiipe

228 Getter Marie LEMBERG
227 Helmi Ulrika KIRM

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:58

25.02.1995
04.05.1995

04.07.2015

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK

14:30



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N Kaugushiipe

244
240
239
237
233
209
201

Prinditud:

Tahti ALVER

Aet LAURIK
Cathlin RENNU
Mari-Liis TULEV
Kaia SOOSAAR
Mari-Liis MURULA
Ave LAGENOMM

02.07.2015 10:58

04.
13.
03.
06.
24.
24,
25.

12

04

.1994
03.
11.
04.
.1993
08.
07.

1995
1995
1995

1994
1993

03.07.2015
13:00

Nomme KJK

KJK TIPP

SK Maret-Sport
KJK Ldounalodovi
Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
SK Raesport



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N Kolmikhiipe

239 Cathlin RENNU
215 Janeli TOOMEL
212 Cathy SAEM

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:58

03.11.1995
14.03.1994
30.11.1993

05.07.2015
16:55

SK Maret-Sport
Tartu SS Kalev
Kurtide SL



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N Kuulitduge 4kg

246
238
237
329
229
220
218
208
207
199

Prinditud:

Kristel TALV
Lisette LIIVRAND
Mari-Liis TULEV
Kitlin TOLLASSON
Laura TSERNOVA
Grete SADEIKO
Ksenia SAFONOVA
Hanna-Maria KUPPER
Maarja HELM

Kitlin PIIRIMAE

02.07.2015 10:58

21

30.
06.
04.
11.
29.
06.

11

07.
08.

.02.
07.
04.
06.
.1995
05.
11.
.04.
08.
11.

01

1995
1995
1995
1993

1993
1993
1995
1993
1995

03.07.2015
14:40

KJK Kose 2000
Parnu Kalevi KJK
KJK Lounaldvi
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK

KJK Jarvala
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Koigi KJK



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N Kettaheide 1kg

246
238
329
218
208
207
199

Prinditud:

Kristel TALV
Lisette LIIVRAND
Katlin TOLLASSON
Ksenia SAFONOVA
Hanna-Maria KUPPER
Maarja HELM

Kidtlin PIIRIMAE

02.07.2015 10:59

21

30.
04.
06.
11.
07.
08.

.02.
07.
06.
11.
.1995
08.
11.

04

1995
1995
1993
1993

1993
1995

03.07.2015
18:00

KJK Kose 2000
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Koigi KJK



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N _N Vasaraheide 4kg

238
218
208
207
199

Prinditud:

Lisette LIIVRAND
Ksenia SAFONOVA
Hanna-Maria KUPPER
Maarja HELM
Katlin PIIRIMAE

02.07.2015 10:59

30.
06.
11.
07.
08.

07.
11.
04.
08.
.1995

11

1995
1993
1995
1993

05.07.2015
12:45

Parnu Kalevi KJK
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Koigi KJK



Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused

Rakvere staadion

N N Odavise 600g

330
248
237
229
212

Prinditud:

VA Endla VAHER
Gerli ISRAEL
Mari-Liis TULEV
Laura TSERNOVA
Cathy SAEM

02.07.2015 10:59

02.
07.
06.
11.
30.

12

11

.1991
02.
04.
01.
.1993

1995
1995
1995

04.07.2015
13:40

Nomme KJK
Tallinna SS Kalev
KJK Lounaldvi
Tartu U. ASK
Kurtide SL
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